0.0 0.0 Control #1 William Mart 2403 Williams Drive , Georgetown TX 0:00
0.6 0.6 R Lakeway
1.0 0.4 S Northwest Blvd
2.2 1.2 S |Airport Road
2.6 0.4 S Inner Loop
3.1 0.5 L County 151 (Stadium Dr)
3.3 0.2 L Crystal Knoll Blvd
3.5 0.2 S County 152
6.9 3.4 R |County 140
7.0 0.1 L Count 149
8.5 15 L FM 1105
9.3 0.8 R County Road 153
10.7 14 L County Road 156
12.0 1.3 L County Road 327
16.0 4.0 L T Intersection County Road 380
16.3 0.3 R County Road 326
18.1 1.8 R |County Road 300
19.1 1.0 S Turns into Davilla St
19.3 0.2 R FM 971/HWY 95/S Commerce St Use Caution
19.4 0.1 L Control #2 Gina's Kwik Pantry 201 S Commerce in Granger, TX 1:02] 2:04
19.5 0.1 L Davilla St (CR 301)
19.8 0.3 S Turns into County Road 300
22.6 2.8 R |County Road 301
23.6 1.0 L FM 972
24.4 0.8 R |County Road 302
30.2 5.8 L FM 1105
32.1 1.9 R |County Road 311
32.2 0.1 R Turn right to stay on CR 311
34.6 2.4 S |Cross IH 35 onto CR 237
35.1 0.5 R |Slight right to stay on CR 237
35.9 0.8 L County Road 238
37.5 1.6 R County Road 234
39.9 2.4 L FM 487
48.6 8.7 L Brewster Ave
48.7 0.1 R Howell Street
48.8 0.1 Control #3 Chevron Food Mart 107 S Patterson Ave Florence 2:36] b5:12
48.8 0.0 L Left out of Control #3 going East on Howell Street
48.9 0.1 L FM 487/ Main St
49.3 0.4 S Turns into County Road 226
50.8 15 L County Road 220
53.6 2.8 R County Road 223
54.3 0.7 S HWY 138
56.2 1.9 L CR 211
58.4 2.2 S HWY 183 Use Caution
59.9 1.5 L County Road 213
60.7 0.8 R |County Road 212
63.5 2.8 R County Road 214
64.1 0.6 L County Road 210
65.6 1.5 R Slight right to stay on CR 210
67.3 1.7 L Slight left to stay on CR 201 (Joppa Church will be on your right)
67.4 0.1 R Slight right onto CR 200/Shady Grove Rd
79.9 12.5 L FM 963




80.3 0.4 L Wood St
80.9 0.6 R E Post Oak St
81.2 0.3 L Control #4 Valero Corner Store 101 N Water St Burnet 4:22| 8:44
81.2 0.0 L Out of Control # 4 on E Post Oak St
81.5 0.3 L N Wood St.
82.1 0.6 R Hwy 963
82.5 0.4 R Shady Grove Rd./CR 200
98.2 15.7 R CR 215
100.4 2.2 R CR 214
101.6 1.2 L FM 243
103.4 1.8 R CR 284
103.8 0.4 S CR 284 Becomes CR 208
105.6 1.8 L CR 236
106.6 1.0 R CR 209
108.3 1.7 L Continue on CR 209
109.0 0.7 S US 183 (Use Caution) CR 209 Becomes FM 970
110.6 1.6 L Control #5 Andice General Store in Andice 5:42| 11:24
110.7 0.1 R RR 2338
122.5 11.8 L Wildwood Dr (Traffic Lite)
122.6 0.1 R Storage Facility
122.8 0.2 S Shell Road
122.8 0.0 L Raod Truns to Sequola Spurr
123.8 1.0 L Sequola Trail
124.9 1.1 S Turns into Northwest Bvld
125.9 1.0 R Lakeway
126.2 0.3 L Dawn Ave
126.7 0.5 R Parking Lot
126.8 0.1 Control #6 William Mart 2403 Williams Drive , Georgetown TX 6:48| 13:36







